Service unit combinations MSE6, MSE series
Subject to change – 2018/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Service unit combinations MSE6, MSE series
Key features
Overview
Product description
The MSE6-E2M is an intelligent
pneumatic service unit for optimising

2018/05 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Service unit combinations MSE6, MSE series
Type code
Type codes
MSE 6 – E2M – 5000 – FB13 – AGD
Series
MSE Modular standard, electric
Size
6 Grid dimension 62 mm
Function
E2M Energy efficiency module
Flow measuring range
5000 5000 l/min
Electrical actuation
FB13 Fieldbus node for PROFIBUS DP
FB33 Fieldbus node for PROFINET IO with M12 port
FB34 Fieldbus node for PROFINET IO with RJ45 port
FB35 Fieldbus node for PROFINET IO with SCRJ port
FB36 Fieldbus node for EtherNet/IP
FB37 Fieldbus node for EtherCAT
Pneumatic connection
AGD Connecting plate G½
Subject to change – 2018/056 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Service unit combinations MSE6, MSE series
Technical data – Fieldbus node FB13 for PROFIBUS DP
MSE6-E2M-…-FB13
Consisting of
� Energy efficiency module
– 2/2 shut-off valve, open,
monostable
– Flow sensor
– Pressure sensor for outlet
pressure
– Control unit for processing meas
uring data, activating valves and
controlling energy efficiency
functions
� Fieldbus node for PROFIBUS DP
-L- Operating pressure
4 … 10 bar
-Q- Temperature range
0 … +50°C
General technical data
Pneumatic port 1, 2 G½ (sub-base)
Mounting position Horizontal ±5°
Flow direction Unidirectional P1 } P2
Valve function 2/2 shut-off valve, open, monostable
Reset method Mechanical
Electrical data
System supply
Electrical connection Plug connector M18x1, 4-pin
Operating voltage range for
load voltage
[V DC] 18 … 26.4
Operating voltage range for
electronics/sensors
[V DC] 18 … 30
Current consumption for
actuator technology